Beijing BonXone Technology Co., Ltd
0
Infrared Multi-Touch Screen
BIF Series
Technical Specification
Customer Approved                  Manufacturer
采购部
PURCHING

Beijing BonXone Technology Co., Ltd
3
4 Ordering information
BIFxxxD04Uxx-01
    Version     01 – V1.0
                               Touch Points blank – 1 point
02 – 2 points
04 – 4 points
06 – 6 points
08 – 8 points
10 – 10points
16 – 16points
                               Glass    04– 4mm tempered glass (client customization)
                               Size  215 – 21.5 inch, 16:9
236 – 23.6 inch, 16:9
270 – 27 inch, 16:9
320 – 32 inch, 16:9
      370 – 37 inch, 16:9
      400 – 40 inch, 16:9
      420 – 42 inch, 16:9
      460 – 46 inch, 16:9
      470 – 47 inch, 16:9
      520 – 52 inch, 16:9
      550 – 55 inch, 16:9
Part Number Description Version
BIF215D04Uxx-01 21.5”, 16:9, 1 point or Multi-Touch, USB V1.0
BIF236D04Uxx-01 23.6”, 16:9, 1 point or Multi-Touch, USB V1.0
BIF270D04Uxx-01 27”, 16:9, 1 point or Multi-Touch, USB V1.0
BIF320D04Uxx-01 32”, 16:9, 1 point or Multi-Touch, USB V1.0
BIF370D04Uxx-01  37”, 16:9, 1 point or Multi-Touch, USB  V1.0
BIF400D04Uxx-01 40”, 16:9, 1 point or Multi-Touch, USB V1.0
BIF420D04Uxx-01 42”, 16:9, 1 point or Multi-Touch, USB V1.0
BIF460D04Uxx-01 46”, 16:9, 1 point or Multi-Touch, USB V1.0
BIF470D04Uxx-01 47”, 16:9, 1 point or Multi-Touch, USB V1.0
BIF520D04Uxx-01 52”, 16:9, 1 point or Multi-Touch, USB V1.0
BIF550D04Uxx-01 55”, 16:9, 1 point or Multi-Touch, USB V1.0
Beijing BonXone Technology Co., Ltd
4
5 Power Consumption
Part Number Power Consumption Max Current
BIF215D04Uxx-01 0.95W 190mA
BIF236D04Uxx-01 1.05W 210mA
BIF270D04Uxx-01 1.2W 240mA
BIF320D04Uxx-01 1.3W 260mA
BIF370D04Uxx-01 1.32W 264mA
BIF400D04Uxx-01 1.35W 270mA
BIF420D04Uxx-01 1.4W 280mA
BIF460D04Uxx-01 1.5W 300mA
BIF470D04Uxx-01 1.6W 320mA
BIF520D04Uxx-01 1.75W 350mA
BIF550D04Uxx-01 1.9W 380mA
6 Product Picture
FIGURE 2  Top view
Beijing BonXone Technology Co., Ltd
5
FIGURE 3   Bottom view
Beijing BonXone Technology Co., Ltd
6
7 Packaging
FIGURE 4   10 PCS packing
8 RoHS Compliance
BIF series are RoHS compliant.